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Results - 11th Annual Indian Invite
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 1:42.54

Zachary Bunner SR Jake Waldner SO

Jimmy Yoder SR David Whitehead FR

24.84 30.12 24.2123.37

AWHEE-GA2 1:48.23

Ethan Neault SO Ryan Peck SO

Jordan P Lightstone SO Kyle Wenger SR

27.55 30.85 22.2627.57

ACAMP-GA3 1:49.03

Cody Kanter JR Matthias Wilder JR

Dalton Isley SO Aubrey Sims SR

27.16 33.24 23.7724.86

AKELL4 1:52.86

Chase Brown Cameron Hay

Caleb Korbett Bennett Haller

29.60 31.14 24.9727.15

BLASS-GA5 1:54.05

Brogan Bunner SO Matthew Williford FR

Carter Jackson SR Christian Fernandez JR

26.91 31.46 26.2029.48

BWHEE-GA6 1:56.69

Cooper Brownell FR Miller M Andrews JR

Stephen Johnston SO Essilvo Sulejmani SO

30.29 34.50 24.7227.18

BKELL7 1:58.11

Costas Matteis Jacob Hay

Adam Moran Nicolas Merino

30.66 31.94 26.2329.28

AMCEA-GA8 1:59.06

Remy DeCoux SO Charles Haynes SR

David Edmondson FR Nigel Armour JR

35.31 32.18 25.6825.89

BCAMP-GA9 2:02.41

Andy Mott SR Devin Alexander JR

Derek Collins SR Micah Hayden JR

31.72 33.19 25.6731.83

BMCEA-GA10 2:04.29

Chris Anderson SR Jake Preston SR

Alex Najarro SR Erick Graham FR

35.89 33.20 25.7629.44

AHGRV-GA11 2:05.25

Darius White JR Reese Seiler SO

Austin Marsh SO Michael Montgomery SR

39.45 30.82 24.8030.18

AMARI-GA12 2:05.46

Zachary Woodworth SR Charles Wilson JR

Chad Lippold SO George Smith SR

32.66 35.41 28.1129.28

CLASS-GA13 2:07.11

Ryan Coyne JR Hunter Marine JR

Jason Anderson SO Mark Chadwick SO

34.46 36.52 25.5130.62

AMPCHS-GA14 2:11.85

Colin Moschner Thomas Roginsky

Charlie Deatrick Matthew Brague

30.39 43.31 26.3631.79

BMARI-GA15 2:13.49

Bo Cain JR Jacob Pope SR

Ethan Bryant SO Andrew Thomas JR

35.48 35.91 26.4535.65

CCAMP-GA16 2:17.38

Nick Collins FR Ethan Henninger SR

Kyle Ganeriwal FR Jacobus Janse Van Rensburg SO

40.99 37.35 27.0032.04

CMARI-GA17 2:18.84

Alex Hornyak JR William Hudgins

Zach Garrison JR Kamran Paracha FR

42.03 32.49 28.2636.06

CKELL18 2:21.46

Patrick Sutcliffe PJ Varner

Christian Sheridan Justin Lavelle

39.05 35.98 31.3935.04

ASCOBB19 2:21.50

Ryan Niebank Will Greene

Sean Taylor Marquise Williams

30.7828.85

DCAMP-GA20 2:21.74

Saad Lalani SO James Davis JR

Oscar Rivera FR Kendrick Manuel JR

39.75 39.98 29.0332.98

DWHEE-GA21 2:31.87

Alex Witting SO Jack H Morgan FR

William Sweitzer JR Sam Guzak SR

1:17.62 32.34 16.1425.77

CWHEE-GA--- DQ

William Marchionni SR Nathan Smith SO

Vikram Shingane JR Billy Polakowski JR

39.64 31.33 24.4628.49

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 1:56.59

Ali Ramirez SO Lauren O'Malley SO

Jordan Drake SR Lexi Glunn FR

28.73 32.60 26.4728.79

AKELL2 2:02.69

Magee Morris Ashley Montag

Alexandria Ham Anna Hemmati

32.29 34.05 26.7629.59

AWHEE-GA3 2:04.33

Vivie Pritts FR Graylyn Jones SR

Olivia McEvilly SR Kathleen Davis SR

34.45 33.64 26.9729.27

AHGRV-GA4 2:07.76

Katherine M Glover SO Kelly M Price SR

Belle M Barry 11 Juliet C Sieland JR

32.26 38.54 23.3533.61

BLASS-GA5 2:09.38

Rachel Cuttic SO Lauren Brewer SO

Caroline Miner SO Olivia Clark SO

33.98 33.81 30.0231.57

BWHEE-GA6 2:09.96

Ansley Rowan SR Sydney Waddle JR

Meghan McDonald SO Elizabeth Roberts JR

33.89 36.26 28.3531.46

CLASS-GA7 2:13.61

Kennedy Browning JR Abby Williford JR

Lila Schell JR Cydney Tutchton JR

35.59 37.43 29.1731.42

CWHEE-GA8 2:16.63

Cassidy Williams JR Rachel Bradford SR

Rachel Bramblett JR Lisa Smith SR

36.65 37.05 28.4034.53

AMARI-GA9 2:18.01

Elizabeth Osoinach SO Rebekah Cutts SO

Megan O'Neill SR Sydney Brakie FR

35.36 38.13 31.1233.40

BHGRV-GA10 2:19.25

Christine Beldon SR Rachel Palazzo SO

Christen T Klein SR Morgan MacDonald FR

35.49 36.91 32.1534.70

DLASS-GA11 2:20.81

Morgan Ainslie SR Ashley Eggart FR

Kat Mangiante SO Meredith Brito SO

37.56 40.39 29.1133.75

CHGRV-GA12 2:21.07

Mary Allia Endredi SO Sophie von Mantey JR

Lauren Wilson JR Caroline G McHam JR

35.60 40.19 31.5233.76

AMCEA-GA13 2:25.59

Maddie Graham JR Morgan King JR

Cheyenne Brown SO Julia Harmon JR

36.13 39.19 32.2638.01

BMARI-GA14 2:27.38

Claire Mulkey SO Cater Corley SR

Jeneshia Washington-Hughes JRSavannah Phillips SR

38.49 44.01 33.8331.05

DWHEE-GA15 2:28.19

Katherine Leydon FR Grace Maloney FR

Allison Kent SO Kimyana Arrington JR

39.08 40.09 35.9533.07

BCAMP-GA16 2:30.13

Emilie Marsaudon SO Annika Dell SO

Gabrielle Newman JR Claudia Augenbroe SR

41.34 38.50 31.2739.02

BMCEA-GA17 2:31.52

Savanna Hockman SO Ema Rainwater JR

Courtney Hooks JR Abigail Cherry SO

39.00 40.94 33.4038.18

DKELL18 2:32.42

Rachel Oudt Serenity Shuda

Logan Manera Sierra Shipley

40.05 45.62 31.8234.93



Cobb High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 7:52 AM  1/13/2013  Page 2

11th Annual Indian Invite

Mt. View Aquatic Center

Results - 11th Annual Indian Invite
(#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

CMARI-GA19 2:34.93

Imani Francis SO Alexandra Grainger-Garrett JR

Jordan Cheater FR Kimberly Islas

41.74 43.32 28.9840.89

CKELL20 2:35.38

Kelsey Foshee Abby Ingram

Erin Kain Julianna Edwards

40.68 51.76 31.0631.88

CCAMP-GA21 2:37.26

Jessica Crutchfield SO Stephanie Papetti FR

Lavinia Cichi JR Marybeth Robertson JR

42.60 45.69 33.2835.69

ASCOBB22 2:39.74

Erin Kobiella Mariah Byk

Caitlee Greene Anastasia Gruzelova

40.97 45.18 36.3037.29

DCAMP-GA23 2:56.56

Melissa Davies JR Kristen Wheeler JR

Sara Valencia SO America Liborio JR

48.04 45.58 37.3945.55

BKELL--- DQ

Clarissa Rutherford Jessica Rainbow

Madison Bristow Eve Babcock

35.13 46.81 29.2029.82

ACAMP-GA--- DQ

Savannah Price SR Chandler Annesi SO

Savannah Sheats JR Leandra Wilder FR

32.63 40.67 30.3432.54

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MARI-GA SOTyler Harper1 1:47.69

24.98 27.37 27.6827.66

LASS-GA JRZachary Marshall2 1:48.28

25.02 27.89 26.9728.40

WHEE-GA SOStephen Johnston3 1:56.14

26.33 29.10 30.5330.18

WHEE-GA FRKevin Zhou4 2:00.71

26.71 30.77 31.7331.50

KELLAdam Moran5 2:05.25

28.52 30.90 32.9932.84

MARI-GA JRJohn Sellers6 2:07.11

27.69 31.19 34.1234.11

LASS-GA JRRyan Coyne7 2:13.69

29.69 34.39 33.4036.21

MCEA-GA SRChris Anderson8 2:13.72

29.98 33.86 34.0435.84

LASS-GA SRSpencer Ernest9 2:14.56

30.45 34.09 34.2335.79

WHEE-GARyan Levin10 2:15.33

30.05 33.88 35.2236.18

WHEE-GA FRNoah Cole11 2:21.25

31.06 35.33 36.8338.03

HGRV-GA SOReese Seiler12 2:22.94

MARI-GA JRBo Cain13 2:23.78

32.31 35.57 37.4038.50

MARI-GA SOMatthew Reisenauer14 2:32.46

32.94 37.90 40.5241.10

SCOBBRyan Niebank15 2:32.93

31.81 37.36 42.2741.49

CAMP-GA SOSaad Lalani16 2:45.39

34.61 42.17 41.5747.04

KELLPatrick Sutcliffe17 2:52.52

36.61 42.81 46.2746.83

CAMP-GA SOBrian Huffman18 2:56.12

36.27 43.89 47.1648.80

KELLPJ Varner19 2:56.59

31.48 37.81 28.001:19.30

MCEA-GA SORemy DeCoux--- NS

LASS-GA FRSpencer Vogel--- NS

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GA FRKelli Croft1 2:04.00

28.75 31.59 31.2632.40

KELLAshley Montag2 2:05.30

29.26 32.04 32.1731.83

LASS-GA SOEmma West3 2:07.88

29.59 32.34 32.4133.54

LASS-GA SOOlivia Clark4 2:07.92

29.50 31.95 33.4733.00

LASS-GA SORachel Cuttic5 2:10.76

30.57 33.07 33.2433.88

KELLMadison Bristow6 2:11.35

30.52 33.34 33.5433.95

KELLClarissa Rutherford7 2:22.25

32.41 36.35 35.7237.77

KELLEve Babcock8 2:22.52

32.61 36.26 35.7637.89

WHEE-GA FRVivie Pritts9 2:23.05

32.12 35.59 37.3737.97

MARI-GA JRTatiana Allgeyer10 2:23.71

32.00 36.80 36.6738.24

WHEE-GA SOJillian Masters11 2:24.07

32.98 36.47 36.8137.81

WHEE-GA JRRachel Bramblett12 2:28.46

34.52 37.55 37.2839.11

HGRV-GA SOKendall G Steed13 2:28.58

33.67 1:15.91 39.00

CAMP-GA SOChandler Annesi14 2:32.59

32.68 37.86 41.1540.90

HGRV-GA FRMorgan Bitter15 2:32.89

33.78 38.77 38.8241.52

CAMP-GA FRLeandra Wilder16 2:34.58

34.35 38.18 40.1041.95

HGRV-GA JRCaroline G McHam17 2:35.08

34.03 39.80 39.9541.30

MARI-GA FRSydney Brakie18 2:35.30

34.51 39.54 39.8341.42

HGRV-GA SRChristine Beldon19 2:36.03

35.03 40.16 39.0041.84

CAMP-GA JRSavannah Sheats20 2:36.41

33.64 38.51 41.9342.33

MCEA-GA SRJordan Moore21 2:39.94

35.94 41.16 40.3542.49

WHEE-GAShannon Redmond22 2:44.16

35.78 41.22 43.6043.56

MARI-GA JRJeneshia Washington-Hughes23 2:45.28

34.29 39.89 45.8945.21

MCEA-GA JRCourtney Hooks24 2:50.46

40.01 43.86 40.3946.20

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GA SRZachary Bunner1 2:04.65

26.19 31.65 30.1536.66

KELLJoshua Hanson*2 2:07.00

27.09 33.14 29.0537.72

CAMP-GA JRCody Kanter*2 2:07.00

27.39 31.09 29.9638.56

LASS-GA SOBrogan Bunner4 2:11.35

28.05 31.97 31.3639.97

MCEA-GA FRDavid Edmondson5 2:11.53

28.09 33.69 29.4540.30

LASS-GA FRDavid Whitehead6 2:12.86

27.46 34.09 30.8840.43

WHEE-GA SOJordan P Lightstone7 2:13.93

29.45 34.77 0.811:08.90

WHEE-GA FRCooper Brownell8 2:16.20

30.59 33.82 30.6541.14

KELLChase Brown9 2:19.83

30.56 36.45 1:12.82

LASS-GA SRHunter Jackson10 2:30.27

32.86 37.63 34.3145.47

WHEE-GA JRMiller M Andrews11 2:32.00

30.56 39.30 35.7046.44

MARI-GA SRZachary Woodworth12 2:37.87

30.59 38.53 39.0849.67

HGRV-GA SOAustin Marsh13 2:39.67

30.79 39.94 37.0751.87

HGRV-GA FRAustin White14 2:44.25

33.69 40.25 38.3551.96

CAMP-GA FRKyle Ganeriwal15 2:46.95

33.51 41.86 39.0652.52

MARI-GA SOEthan Bryant16 2:51.57

38.02 41.96 38.7452.85

WHEE-GA SRCedric Ngendanganya--- DQ

45.01 56.32

MARI-GA JRChris Syed--- NS

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GA FRLexi Glunn1 2:17.50

30.14 36.17 30.4240.77

HGRV-GA SOKatherine M Glover2 2:22.59

KELLAlexandria Ham3 2:25.57

KELLMadison Bristow4 2:26.36

MPCHS-GAEmily Blom5 2:26.56

LASS-GA FRNatalie Norton6 2:26.93

HGRV-GA SRKelly M Price7 2:27.90
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CAMP-GA SRSavannah Price8 2:29.78

LASS-GA SOLauren Brewer9 2:32.79

WHEE-GA SRAnsley Rowan10 2:41.85

34.12 41.90 37.6948.14

HGRV-GA SRChristen T Klein11 2:44.65

LASS-GA FRAshley Eggart12 2:45.90

37.78 43.60 37.6646.86

MARI-GA FRMinnie Siriveerawan13 2:45.95

34.21 42.49 39.0750.18

HGRV-GA JRSophie von Mantey14 2:46.81

37.73 40.38 39.6349.07

MARI-GA SRNikki Friedman15 2:49.01

36.4950.69

KELLJessica Rainbow16 2:50.54

35.28 39.94 39.1056.22

MARI-GA SRMegan O'Neill17 2:53.09

33.69 45.17 41.4352.80

WHEE-GA JRSydney Waddle18 2:58.33

40.62 45.46 44.4847.77

MARI-GA SRCater Corley19 3:00.47

35.68 47.22 42.3755.20

MCEA-GA JREmily Brown20 3:05.34

41.0156.05

KELLOlivia Rubbo21 3:05.99

38.86 48.40 44.0954.64

SCOBBCaitlee Greene22 3:11.50

40.04 49.19 43.2659.01

SCOBBMariah Byk23 3:19.10

47.66 52.94 43.8354.67

WHEE-GA SOMeghan McDonald--- DQ

WHEE-GA SRRachel Bradford--- NS

 
#7  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GA SRJimmy Yoder1 21.97

WHEE-GA SRKyle Wenger2 22.64

HGRV-GA SRMichael Neese3 23.32

WHEE-GA SORyan Peck4 24.08

HGRV-GA SOLucas Bauer5 24.46

WHEE-GA SOJustin Cole6 24.47

WHEE-GA SOEssilvo Sulejmani7 24.81

HGRV-GA FRMax LaRocque8 24.89

HGRV-GA SRMichael Montgomery9 25.14

MCEA-GA JRNigel Armour10 25.39

MARI-GA SRBrad Schiebel11 25.60

MARI-GA SRGeorge Smith12 25.64

KELLBennett Haller13 25.67

MPCHS-GAColin Moschner14 25.79

KELLCostas Matteis15 25.80

WHEE-GA SRSam Guzak16 25.90

LASS-GA JRHunter Marine17 26.06

HGRV-GA SOJamison Muzzey18 26.23

LASS-GAParker Cole19 26.41

WHEE-GA SOJacob Czerwonka20 26.52

CAMP-GA SRDerek Collins21 26.62

MCEA-GA FRErick Graham22 26.65

MPCHS-GAMatthew Brague23 26.67

MARI-GA JRCharles Wilson24 26.71

LASS-GA SOMark Chadwick25 26.84

CAMP-GA SOJacobus Janse Van Rensburg26 27.02

MPCHS-GACharlie Deatrick27 27.09

MARI-GA JRAndrew Thomas28 27.11

KELLNicolas Merino29 27.12

MARI-GA SOChad Lippold30 27.60

KELLPJ Varner31 27.81

KELLChristian Sheridan32 27.98

MARI-GA SRZane Turner33 28.09

LASS-GA SOSteven Kochansky34 28.36

LASS-GA SODavid Vivdich35 28.77

MCEA-GA SRDamien Dennis36 29.75

SCOBBMisbah Ramahi37 29.77

MCEA-GA SOJoseph Washington38 30.10

MCEA-GA JRElijah Van Dorn39 30.17

CAMP-GA SRKeanon Nelson40 31.26

MCEA-GA SRDaniel Kelly41 31.68

SCOBBMarquise Williams42 31.74

MPCHS-GAThomas Roginsky43 31.85

KELLPatrick Sutcliffe44 32.42

MCEA-GA FRChase DeCoux45 33.85

CAMP-GA FRNick Collins46 33.97

CAMP-GA FRRashon Barney47 34.39

CAMP-GA SRDustin Vickers48 35.20

MCEA-GA SOFitz Wattley49 36.20

MCEA-GA FRAndrew Frese50 36.51

SCOBBWill Greene51 36.54

MCEA-GA FRMiguel Garcia52 37.31

MCEA-GA SRAlex Najarro--- DQ

MCEA-GA JRNich Friend--- NS

MPCHS-GADylan Renz--- XNS

SCOBBDevon Johnson--- NS

SCOBBJaster Francis--- NS

SCOBBMatt Turner--- NS

 
#8  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GA SOLauren O'Malley1 25.46

WHEE-GA SRGraylyn Jones2 25.85

LASS-GA SORachel Weissert3 27.14

WHEE-GA SRKathleen Davis4 27.62

HGRV-GA JRJuliet C Sieland5 28.50

LASS-GA JRAbby Williford6 28.66

HGRV-GA JRMadeline C Rogers7 29.10

WHEE-GA JRSarah Parker8 29.26

HGRV-GA SOMary Allia Endredi9 29.43

LASS-GA JRCydney Tutchton10 29.51

HGRV-GA SORachel Palazzo11 29.83

WHEE-GA JRKimyana Arrington12 30.44

MARI-GA SORebekah Cutts13 30.52

KELLAlana Archer14 30.57

WHEE-GA FRRenee Scrybalo15 30.71

MCEA-GA JRMaddie Graham16 30.88

LASS-GA FRCeara Regan17 31.05

MCEA-GA JREmina Racic18 31.22

CAMP-GA JRGabrielle Newman19 31.36

MCEA-GA JRJulia Harmon20 31.56

WHEE-GA JRLeah Scrybalo21 31.61

KELLSierra Shipley22 31.77

CAMP-GA SRClaudia Augenbroe23 31.84

MARI-GAKimberly Islas24 32.01

HGRV-GA FRMorgan MacDonald25 32.07

MARI-GA SOClaire Mulkey26 32.45

MCEA-GA SOAbigail Cherry27 32.72

MPCHS-GAEmily Harrell28 32.74

MCEA-GA SOSavanna Hockman29 32.75

LASS-GA SOMeredith Brito30 32.80

MARI-GA SRSavannah Phillips31 33.11

KELLRachel Oudt32 33.83

CAMP-GA JRMarybeth Robertson33 33.86

MCEA-GA FREmaleigh DeBolt34 33.98

MCEA-GA SRKelsey Ruden35 34.13

MCEA-GA SODana Herens36 34.72

HGRV-GA FRHope Mullett37 34.98

KELLSerenity Shuda38 35.45

KELLAvery Silva39 35.55

KELLErin Kain40 35.86

MCEA-GA SOEmily Blair41 36.01

CAMP-GA JRKristen Wheeler42 36.17

MCEA-GA SOLacie Duling43 36.59

SCOBBAnastasia Gruzelova44 37.14

CAMP-GA FRAkeila Holloway45 37.35

MARI-GA SORebecca Tapia46 41.71

MCEA-GA SRKaris Wilson47 43.31

CAMP-GA SOLindsey Allen48 43.88

MCEA-GA FRLindsay Anderson49 45.41

MCEA-GA SOHannah Hosein50 45.82

SCOBBRonnie Robbins51 56.08

SCOBBJasmin Willis--- DQ

MCEA-GA JRKaitlyn Valenzuela--- DQ

MCEA-GA JREma Rainwater--- NS

MARI-GA SOEmma Mills--- NS

SCOBBAmanda Gonzalez--- NS

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GA SOJake Waldner1 56.80

26.36 30.44

WHEE-GA SOEthan Neault2 58.01

28.15 29.86

LASS-GA FRNick Loprinzo3 58.27

27.18 31.09

KELLJoshua Hanson4 58.28

27.42 30.86

MCEA-GA FRDavid Edmondson5 1:00.00

28.00 32.00

HGRV-GA SOJamison Muzzey6 1:02.89

29.20 33.69

CAMP-GA SRAubrey Sims7 1:03.12

28.80 34.32
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KELLCameron Hay8 1:04.52

28.90 35.62

LASS-GA FRMatthew Williford9 1:06.04

29.36 36.68

WHEE-GA JRMiller M Andrews10 1:06.10

29.91 36.19

CAMP-GA SRAndy Mott11 1:07.12

29.43 37.69

SCOBBSean Taylor12 1:08.49

32.14 36.35

LASS-GA SRCarter Jackson13 1:08.94

31.05 37.89

WHEE-GA SOEssilvo Sulejmani14 1:11.45

32.40 39.05

MARI-GA SRGeorge Smith15 1:14.75

31.87 42.88

MARI-GA SRBrad Schiebel16 1:17.57

33.89 43.68

SCOBBDevon Johnson--- NS

WHEE-GA JRVikram Shingane--- NS

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GA SOAli Ramirez1 1:02.45

28.68 33.77

HGRV-GA 11Belle M Barry2 1:03.77

30.12 33.65

MPCHS-GASarah Locke3 1:05.53

31.28 34.25

MPCHS-GAEmily Blom4 1:05.74

30.83 34.91

KELLMagee Morris5 1:07.73

32.31 35.42

KELLAlexandria Ham6 1:07.88

31.58 36.30

LASS-GA FRNatalie Norton7 1:11.25

33.44 37.81

WHEE-GA SOMeghan McDonald8 1:12.55

34.10 38.45

LASS-GA JRLila Schell9 1:13.07

33.81 39.26

HGRV-GA SRChristen T Klein10 1:15.35

34.27 41.08

WHEE-GA SRLisa Smith11 1:17.61

35.33 42.28

MARI-GA SRMegan O'Neill12 1:18.37

34.40 43.97

LASS-GA SRAudrey Skaggs13 1:21.03

34.04 46.99

WHEE-GA JRElizabeth Roberts14 1:22.17

35.95 46.22

MARI-GA JRJeneshia Washington-Hughes15 1:22.21

37.13 45.08

MARI-GA SRCater Corley16 1:22.86

37.36 45.50

HGRV-GA FRMorgan Bitter17 1:23.53

38.05 45.48

WHEE-GA FRKendall Krause18 1:25.72

37.50 48.22

CAMP-GA JRLavinia Cichi19 1:27.97

40.36 47.61

SCOBBCaitlee Greene20 1:29.05

40.88 48.17

KELLErin Kain21 1:30.37

40.99 49.38

MARI-GA FRJordan Cheater22 1:30.42

38.16 52.26

HGRV-GA JRSabrina Downing23 1:32.72

42.77 49.95

CAMP-GA SOSara Valencia--- NS

HGRV-GA FRGabby Barge--- NS

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHEE-GA SRKyle Wenger1 49.79

23.80 25.99

HGRV-GA SRMichael Neese2 52.09

25.38 26.71

WHEE-GA FRKevin Zhou3 52.39

24.99 27.40

LASS-GA FRDavid Whitehead4 54.99

26.42 28.57

WHEE-GA SOJustin Cole5 55.19

27.10 28.09

WHEE-GA SOJordan P Lightstone6 55.29

26.64 28.65

HGRV-GA SOLucas Bauer7 55.68

26.72 28.96

CAMP-GA JRDevin Alexander8 56.37

27.19 29.18

HGRV-GA JRDarius White9 57.34

27.65 29.69

MARI-GA JRJohn Sellers10 57.44

27.70 29.74

CAMP-GA SODalton Isley11 57.47

27.51 29.96

HGRV-GA SRMichael Montgomery12 58.02

28.51 29.51

KELLCaleb Korbett13 58.14

27.39 30.75

WHEE-GA JRBilly Polakowski14 58.60

27.48 31.12

MCEA-GA JRNigel Armour15 58.65

28.16 30.49

MCEA-GA SRJake Preston16 58.88

28.72 30.16

LASS-GA JRHunter Marine17 59.23

28.63 30.60

LASS-GA JRChristian Fernandez18 59.51

27.78 31.73

KELLBennett Haller19 59.94

29.77 30.17

HGRV-GA SOAustin Marsh20 1:00.24

28.37 31.87

KELLJacob Hay21 1:00.47

28.97 31.50

MCEA-GA SRCharles Haynes22 1:01.08

28.78 32.30

MARI-GA JRCharles Wilson23 1:01.28

LASS-GA SOMark Chadwick24 1:01.47

29.19 32.28

MCEA-GA FRErick Graham25 1:01.81

30.06 31.75

MPCHS-GAMatthew Brague26 1:02.26

28.45 33.81

SCOBBRyan Niebank27 1:02.61

28.51 34.10

MARI-GA JRBo Cain28 1:03.04

30.57 32.47

SCOBBSean Taylor29 1:04.00

1:04.00

LASS-GA SOJason Anderson30 1:04.92

30.90 34.02

WHEE-GA FRJack H Morgan31 1:06.02

30.57 35.45

LASS-GA SOSteven Kochansky32 1:06.44

30.12 36.32

MARI-GA SOMatthew Reisenauer33 1:07.22

31.37 35.85

MARI-GA SRCaseus McCleskey34 1:07.74

31.05 36.69

MARI-GA FRKamran Paracha35 1:09.36

32.82 36.54

CAMP-GA JRKendrick Manuel36 1:10.66

32.79 37.87

CAMP-GA JRJames Davis37 1:11.65

34.48 37.17

MCEA-GA JRElijah Van Dorn38 1:13.15

34.29 38.86

MCEA-GA SRDamien Dennis39 1:13.46

33.48 39.98

KELLJustin Lavelle40 1:14.81

34.81 40.00

SCOBBMisbah Ramahi41 1:15.06

32.96 42.10

SCOBBMarquise Williams42 1:15.16

34.73 40.43

MCEA-GA SOJoseph Washington43 1:18.48

35.59 42.89

MCEA-GA SRDaniel Kelly44 1:18.56

36.45 42.11

MCEA-GA FRChase DeCoux45 1:18.69

37.47 41.22

MPCHS-GAThomas Roginsky46 1:22.01

38.19 43.82

MCEA-GA FRMiguel Garcia47 1:25.05

39.69 45.36

MCEA-GA SOFitz Wattley--- DQ

1:22.85
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MCEA-GA JRNich Friend--- NS

CAMP-GA SOTyler Nguyen--- NS

CAMP-GA SREthan Henninger--- NS

SCOBBJaster Francis--- NS

SCOBBMatt Turner--- NS

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MARI-GA SOAnnie Martin1 57.39

27.98 29.41

WHEE-GA SROlivia McEvilly2 57.40

27.84 29.56

KELLAnna Hemmati3 59.60

28.80 30.80

LASS-GA SORachel Weissert4 59.89

28.53 31.36

LASS-GA SOEmma West5 1:00.84

29.54 31.30

LASS-GA SOCaroline Miner6 1:01.62

29.50 32.12

HGRV-GA JRJuliet C Sieland7 1:03.04

29.96 33.08

WHEE-GA FRVivie Pritts8 1:04.77

31.17 33.60

WHEE-GA JRSarah Parker9 1:04.91

31.71 33.20

LASS-GA JRCydney Tutchton10 1:05.71

WHEE-GA JRCassidy Williams11 1:05.88

31.91 33.97

LASS-GA SOKat Mangiante12 1:05.92

31.53 34.39

HGRV-GA JRSophie von Mantey13 1:06.37

32.31 34.06

KELLDevin O'Connell14 1:06.56

31.92 34.64

WHEE-GA SOAllison Kent15 1:08.11

32.95 35.16

HGRV-GA JRLauren Wilson16 1:09.13

33.00 36.13

LASS-GA FRTsai Hidalgo17 1:09.22

32.22 37.00

HGRV-GA SRChristine Beldon18 1:09.70

33.01 36.69

MCEA-GA JREmina Racic19 1:10.08

32.58 37.50

MCEA-GA JRMorgan King20 1:10.75

33.73 37.02

KELLLogan Manera21 1:12.60

35.31 37.29

MARI-GA FRJordan Cheater22 1:13.71

34.26 39.45

CAMP-GA SRClaudia Augenbroe23 1:14.00

34.88 39.12

MARI-GA SOClaire Mulkey24 1:14.33

35.77 38.56

KELLJulianna Edwards25 1:15.22

36.11 39.11

MCEA-GA SODana Herens26 1:15.75

1:15.75

MARI-GA SOImani Francis27 1:16.32

35.60 40.72

MCEA-GA SOAbigail Cherry28 1:16.86

36.90 39.96

MCEA-GA SRKelsey Ruden29 1:18.95

39.28 39.67

MPCHS-GAEmily Harrell30 1:19.50

36.78 42.72

MCEA-GA SOEmily Blair31 1:20.58

39.63 40.95

KELLAvery Silva32 1:22.17

41.15 41.02

CAMP-GA FRStephanie Papetti33 1:22.37

38.95 43.42

CAMP-GA SOEmilie Marsaudon34 1:23.50

39.13 44.37

CAMP-GA SOJessica Crutchfield35 1:23.95

39.51 44.44

MCEA-GA SOLacie Duling36 1:24.68

39.34 45.34

MCEA-GA JRKaitlyn Valenzuela37 1:26.10

41.30 44.80

CAMP-GA FRAkeila Holloway38 1:37.04

41.42 55.62

MCEA-GA SRKaris Wilson39 1:47.61

50.93 56.68

SCOBBRonnie Robbins40 2:26.46

SCOBBJasmin Willis--- DQ

WHEE-GA JRKimyana Arrington--- DQ

35.51 41.21

MARI-GA JREmily Bartlett--- NS

HGRV-GA FRMorgan MacDonald--- NS

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GA SRJimmy Yoder1 4:39.35

WHEE-GA SOStephen Johnston2 5:18.85

28.43 30.95 32.9532.20

32.55 32.58 32.20 32.85

32.41 31.73

WHEE-GA FRCooper Brownell3 5:21.25

27.51 31.46 33.2832.59

33.17 33.61 33.05 33.47

32.89 30.22

HGRV-GA FRMax LaRocque4 5:30.41

27.86 31.23 33.5032.78

34.26 33.53 34.51 34.71

35.20 32.83

KELLAdam Moran5 6:04.29

MCEA-GA SORemy DeCoux6 6:29.33

36.40 39.05 41.6640.19

43.70 47.01 44.00 40.60

36.18 20.54

MARI-GA FRJacob King7 6:53.88

32.21 38.58 42.7542.09

43.29 43.77 43.82 44.39

42.50 40.48

KELLJustin Lavelle8 7:24.75

38.64 41.47 45.1145.26

46.52 48.05 46.92 45.27

46.23 41.28

MPCHS-GACharlie Deatrick9 7:52.19

31.42 37.23 46.1142.86

50.46 53.58 55.29 53.06

51.59 50.59

CAMP-GA SOBrian Huffman--- NS

 
#16  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HGRV-GA SRKelly M Price1 5:23.26

30.43 32.50 32.2132.20

32.82 32.33 32.89 32.89

32.70 32.29

LASS-GA SOOlivia Clark2 5:44.55

31.03 33.33 35.0833.91

34.93 35.22 35.37 35.52

35.51 34.65

KELLEve Babcock3 6:20.06

33.65 37.97 38.7438.56

38.44 38.91 39.39 39.68

38.73 35.99

WHEE-GA SOJillian Masters4 6:23.78

33.22 37.35 39.6138.99

39.77 39.37 40.51 39.29

38.59 37.08

LASS-GA JRJulie Brophy5 6:31.97

33.82 38.07 39.3039.47

39.97 39.96 40.60 40.63

40.42 39.73

WHEE-GA JRRachel Silverstein6 6:45.05

34.25 38.32 41.0841.33

42.22 41.60 42.52 43.24

41.56 38.93

MARI-GA SRNikki Friedman7 7:02.04

37.16 41.55 1:27.321:25.32

1:27.56 1:23.13

KELLDevin O'Connell8 7:06.38

37.55 2:51.20 44.3043.76

44.81 43.80 39.96 1.00

MCEA-GA SRJordan Moore9 7:18.77

38.35 42.84 44.3443.90

45.11 45.83 45.47 45.52

45.13 42.28

MCEA-GA JREmily Brown10 7:28.50

40.99 45.70 47.0145.99

46.46 45.95 44.90 45.47

44.42 41.61
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MARI-GA FRSydney Brakie11 8:15.36

1:27.36 46.26 1:32.7645.39

46.39 44.93 44.48 44.00

43.78 0.01

CAMP-GA JRAmerica Liborio12 9:02.23

44.73 52.65 58.0056.79

56.72 54.70 59.44 59.12

56.78 43.30

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWHEE-GA1 1:34.63

Kevin Zhou FR Ryan Peck SO

Justin Cole SO Kyle Wenger SR

23.74 24.78 22.6523.46

ACAMP-GA2 1:37.36

Aubrey Sims SR Micah Hayden JR

Dalton Isley SO Cody Kanter JR

24.27 25.08 23.7324.28

AHGRV-GA3 1:38.50

Max LaRocque FR Jamison Muzzey SO

Lucas Bauer SO Michael Neese SR

25.34 26.28 22.5324.35

AMARI-GA4 1:39.27

Charles Wilson JR John Sellers JR

Brad Schiebel SR Tyler Harper SO

26.45 25.82 22.4224.58

ALASS-GA5 1:40.12

David Whitehead FR Matthew Williford FR

Christian Fernandez JR Zachary Marshall JR

25.01 25.11 23.5526.45

AKELL6 1:40.22

Joshua Hanson Costas Matteis

Nicolas Merino Bennett Haller

23.92 24.90 24.9926.41

AMCEA-GA7 1:40.36

Jake Preston SR Erick Graham FR

David Edmondson FR Nigel Armour JR

23.79 25.59 25.3225.66

BWHEE-GA8 1:41.95

Billy Polakowski JR William Marchionni SR

Sam Guzak SR Essilvo Sulejmani SO

24.93 26.61 24.8425.57

BCAMP-GA9 1:46.72

Andy Mott SR Derek Collins SR

Jacobus Janse Van Rensburg SODevin Alexander JR

26.34 26.82 25.5328.03

CWHEE-GA10 1:47.81

Jacob Czerwonka SO Noah Cole FR

Jaylyn Hosein SO William Kirk SR

26.41 27.40 26.3427.66

BMARI-GA11 1:47.95

Chad Lippold SO Andrew Thomas JR

Zachary Woodworth SR George Smith SR

27.51 26.99 25.7927.66

BLASS-GA12 1:50.24

Jason Anderson SO Spencer Ernest SR

Carter Jackson SR Hunter Jackson SR

27.54 26.95 26.5729.18

BMCEA-GA13 1:51.04

Chris Anderson SR Remy DeCoux SO

Charles Haynes SR Joseph Washington SO

27.83 27.17 29.0626.98

AMPCHS-GA14 1:52.02

Matthew Brague Thomas Roginsky

Charlie Deatrick Colin Moschner

27.32 30.43 25.9128.36

CLASS-GA15 1:53.16

Brendan Flatt SO Steven Kochansky SO

David Vivdich SO Parker Cole

27.19 28.40 28.9128.66

CMARI-GA16 1:53.42

Jacob Pope SR Matthew Reisenauer SO

Zach Garrison JR Zane Turner SR

28.85 29.13 26.9728.47

DWHEE-GA17 1:56.23

William Myers FR Jacob Lanier SO

Alec Agee FR Jaylen Spidell FR

26.63 31.51 28.7429.35

CCAMP-GA18 1:56.37

Matthias Wilder JR Saad Lalani SO

Brian Huffman SO Kyle Ganeriwal FR

29.06 28.31 26.8132.19

ASCOBB19 1:56.75

Sean Taylor Misbah Ramahi

Marquise Williams Ryan Niebank

28.02 30.81 26.7731.15

DMARI-GA20 2:01.19

Alex Hornyak JR Chris Cabrera SO

Caseus McCleskey SR Andrew Beard SR

30.35 31.90 29.1829.76

DCAMP-GA21 2:02.96

Ethan Henninger SR James Davis JR

Keanon Nelson SR Kendrick Manuel JR

31.36 30.20 29.3532.05

CMCEA-GA22 2:09.47

Nich Friend JR Damien Dennis SR

Daniel Kelly SR Chase DeCoux FR

34.88 31.94 30.3032.35

BKELL--- DQ

Jacob Hay Patrick Sutcliffe

Justin Lavelle Christian Sheridan

26.58 31.52 24.6934.61

DMCEA-GA--- NS

Miguel Garcia FR Andrew Frese FR

Fitz Wattley SO Elijah Van Dorn JR

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 1:45.67

Lexi Glunn FR Kelli Croft FR

Natalie Norton FR Lauren O'Malley SO

26.21 27.00 25.4627.00

AWHEE-GA2 1:51.57

Kathleen Davis SR Sarah Parker JR

Meghan McDonald SO Graylyn Jones SR

28.08 28.59 25.9928.91

BLASS-GA3 1:54.78

Rachel Cuttic SO Rachel Weissert SO

Danielle Yanes JR Lauren Brewer SO

27.39 29.20 29.1129.08

AMARI-GA4 1:55.46

Tatiana Allgeyer JR Nikki Friedman SR

Annie Martin SO Minnie Siriveerawan FR

28.72 29.28 26.8130.65

AKELL5 1:55.80

Madison Bristow Jessica Rainbow

Clarissa Rutherford Ansley Silva

27.97 30.01 28.4729.35

CLASS-GA6 1:58.95

Abby Williford JR Emily Swan SR

Morgan Ainslie SR Caroline Miner SO

28.15 32.68 28.7029.42

AHGRV-GA7 1:59.69

Madeline C Rogers JR Lauren Wilson JR

Kendall G Steed SO Juliet C Sieland JR

29.76 31.10 27.4231.41

ACAMP-GA8 1:59.78

Savannah Sheats JR Gabrielle Newman JR

Chandler Annesi SO Savannah Price SR

30.69 31.30 27.3830.41

CWHEE-GA9 2:01.07

Renee Scrybalo FR Leah Scrybalo JR

Sydney Waddle JR Rachel Bradford SR

30.63 31.52 28.9429.98

DLASS-GA10 2:02.03

Emma Schell SR Meredith Brito SO

Kat Mangiante SO Ceara Regan FR

27.77 33.97 30.8329.46

BHGRV-GA11 2:03.08

Rachel Palazzo SO Sophie von Mantey JR

Morgan Bitter FR Morgan MacDonald FR

29.71 30.81 31.6930.87

BCAMP-GA12 2:07.82

Leandra Wilder FR Annika Dell SO

Lavinia Cichi JR Claudia Augenbroe SR

30.50 31.56 31.2334.53

BMARI-GA13 2:07.91

Sydney Brakie FR Jordan Cheater FR

Jeneshia Washington-Hughes JRImani Francis SO

31.76 32.58 32.8330.74

DKELL14 2:08.72

Olivia Rubbo Devin O'Connell

Julianna Edwards Kelsey Foshee

32.38 31.40 33.4131.53

BMCEA-GA15 2:09.99

Emina Racic JR Cheyenne Brown SO

Courtney Hooks JR Emaleigh DeBolt FR

32.19 30.48 33.4933.83
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AMCEA-GA16 2:10.44

Julia Harmon JR Abigail Cherry SO

Maddie Graham JR Savanna Hockman SO

32.42 33.44 33.0131.57

BKELL17 2:10.83

Abby Ingram Sierra Shipley

Alana Archer Logan Manera

34.22 32.80 32.0931.72

CHGRV-GA18 2:12.99

Sabrina Downing JR Hope Mullett FR

Caroline G McHam JR Christine Beldon SR

33.55 34.49 32.5232.43

DWHEE-GA19 2:15.28

Amy Lynch FR Bryden Simmons FR

Taylor Puch SR Sam Clay FR

34.02 33.67 34.4233.17

EMCEA-GA20 2:16.57

Emily Brown JR Lacie Duling SO

Jordan Moore SR Ema Rainwater JR

31.34 38.37 34.0732.79

ASCOBB21 2:16.73

Erin Kobiella Anastasia Gruzelova

Mariah Byk Caitlee Greene

33.93 36.77 33.7632.27

CMARI-GA22 2:18.44

Claire Mulkey SO Kimberly Islas

Alexandra Grainger-Garrett JRSavannah Phillips SR

33.88 30.78 33.7040.08

CMCEA-GA23 2:18.78

Dana Herens SO Kelsey Ruden SR

Kaitlyn Valenzuela JR Morgan King JR

34.97 34.53 31.8637.42

CCAMP-GA24 2:26.16

Marybeth Robertson JR Emilie Marsaudon SO

Melissa Davies JR Sara Valencia SO

33.74 36.79 37.3038.33

DCAMP-GA25 2:35.89

Kristen Wheeler JR Jessica Crutchfield SO

Lindsey Allen SO Stephanie Papetti FR

36.60 38.64 37.4943.16

DMCEA-GA26 2:50.92

Karis Wilson SR Hannah Hosein SO

Lindsay Anderson FR Emily Blair SO

37.88 46.45 42.8043.79

CKELL--- DQ

Avery Silva Serenity Shuda

Rachel Oudt Erin Kain

35.18 35.25 34.3032.69

BWHEE-GA--- DQ

Lisa Smith SR Rachel Silverstein JR

Kimyana Arrington JR Elizabeth Roberts JR

29.87 31.13 28.7929.96

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GA SRZachary Bunner1 55.71

26.50 29.21

LASS-GA JRZachary Marshall2 56.78

27.90 28.88

MARI-GA SOTyler Harper3 56.87

27.65 29.22

LASS-GA SOBrogan Bunner4 57.22

27.71 29.51

LASS-GA SOJake Waldner5 1:00.90

29.96 30.94

KELLChase Brown6 1:03.36

31.07 32.29

MPCHS-GAColin Moschner7 1:09.47

32.80 36.67

KELLCaleb Korbett8 1:09.72

33.84 35.88

WHEE-GA FRJarrod Marable9 1:10.28

34.13 36.15

WHEE-GARyan Levin10 1:11.36

35.14 36.22

MARI-GA SRZachary Woodworth11 1:12.58

1:12.58

WHEE-GA SRWilliam Marchionni12 1:14.54

36.64 37.90

MARI-GA JRZach Garrison13 1:16.78

36.45 40.33

HGRV-GA FRAustin White14 1:17.14

36.50 40.64

MARI-GA SOEthan Bryant15 1:18.38

37.93 40.45

WHEE-GA FRCody Lee16 1:18.83

38.04 40.79

CAMP-GA FROscar Rivera17 1:24.07

1:24.27

MCEA-GA SRChris Anderson18 1:24.25

41.03 43.22

CAMP-GA FRNick Collins19 1:34.94

46.04 48.90

CAMP-GA SOTyler Nguyen--- NS

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GA SRJordan Drake1 1:04.75

31.54 33.21

LASS-GA SOAli Ramirez2 1:05.48

31.18 34.30

WHEE-GA SROlivia McEvilly3 1:06.10

32.01 34.09

KELLMagee Morris4 1:06.69

32.59 34.10

HGRV-GA 11Belle M Barry5 1:06.83

33.32 33.51

HGRV-GA SOKatherine M Glover6 1:07.39

33.40 33.99

MARI-GA SOAnnie Martin7 1:09.60

34.47 35.13

LASS-GA JRCamille Martin8 1:09.94

33.62 36.32

KELLAnna Hemmati9 1:10.00

34.46 35.54

HGRV-GA SOKendall G Steed10 1:12.07

35.65 36.42

WHEE-GA SRAnsley Rowan11 1:13.44

35.53 37.91

MARI-GA JRTatiana Allgeyer12 1:13.89

36.12 37.77

MARI-GA SOElizabeth Osoinach*13 1:16.18

37.20 38.98

LASS-GA JRKennedy Browning*13 1:16.18

36.44 39.74

WHEE-GA SRKathleen Davis15 1:16.29

37.59 38.70

HGRV-GA SOMary Allia Endredi16 1:16.72

36.99 39.73

WHEE-GA JRCassidy Williams17 1:19.01

38.58 40.43

HGRV-GA JRCaroline G McHam18 1:19.37

38.03 41.34

KELLAlana Archer19 1:21.49

39.07 42.42

HGRV-GA JRLauren Wilson20 1:23.26

41.24 42.02

MCEA-GA JRMaddie Graham21 1:24.18

KELLOlivia Rubbo22 1:27.68

SCOBBErin Kobiella23 1:32.31

45.45 46.86

MCEA-GA SOSavanna Hockman24 1:33.21

44.98 48.23

SCOBBAnastasia Gruzelova25 1:35.52

44.93 50.59

MARI-GAKimberly Islas26 1:35.73

44.66 51.07

CAMP-GA SOEmilie Marsaudon27 1:37.28

46.80 50.48

CAMP-GA SOJessica Crutchfield28 1:39.77

45.28 54.49

CAMP-GA JRMelissa Davies29 1:49.33

50.83 58.50

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHEE-GA SOEthan Neault1 1:05.98

WHEE-GA SORyan Peck2 1:06.59

LASS-GA FRNick Loprinzo3 1:08.67

32.54 36.13

MCEA-GA SRCharles Haynes4 1:10.66

KELLCameron Hay5 1:10.83

HGRV-GA JRDarius White6 1:12.10

LASS-GA FRMatthew Williford7 1:13.62

KELLNicolas Merino8 1:14.06

KELLJacob Hay9 1:14.08
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HGRV-GA SOReese Seiler10 1:15.61

35.51 40.10

CAMP-GA JRMatthias Wilder11 1:15.96

34.76 41.20

MCEA-GA SRJake Preston12 1:16.25

CAMP-GA JRMicah Hayden13 1:19.44

37.52 41.92

MARI-GA SRJacob Pope14 1:19.70

36.14 43.56

LASS-GA JRChristian Fernandez15 1:20.49

37.79 42.70

KELLCostas Matteis16 1:21.47

WHEE-GA JRWilliam Sweitzer17 1:22.77

38.95 43.82

LASS-GA SOBrendan Flatt18 1:22.91

38.49 44.42

MARI-GAWilliam Hudgins19 1:23.27

36.84 46.43

WHEE-GA SONathan Smith20 1:25.00

39.75 45.25

MARI-GA SOChad Lippold21 1:25.37

40.27 45.10

CAMP-GA SREthan Henninger22 1:28.17

39.35 48.82

MCEA-GA SRAlex Najarro23 1:28.46

40.53 47.93

SCOBBWill Greene24 1:39.99

46.08 53.91

MARI-GA SOChris Cabrera25 1:45.58

46.38 59.20

MPCHS-GADylan Renz--- NS

 
#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GA SOLauren O'Malley1 1:10.11

32.78 37.33

LASS-GA FRLexi Glunn2 1:13.18

34.99 38.19

KELLAshley Montag3 1:13.86

34.98 38.88

LASS-GA SRJordan Drake4 1:14.10

35.69 38.41

WHEE-GA SRGraylyn Jones5 1:15.70

35.60 40.10

MPCHS-GASarah Locke6 1:16.14

36.46 39.68

WHEE-GA SRRachel Bradford7 1:19.13

37.54 41.59

WHEE-GA JRSydney Waddle8 1:20.42

37.44 42.98

KELLAnsley Silva9 1:20.61

38.34 42.27

LASS-GA SREmily Swan10 1:24.13

39.41 44.72

HGRV-GA SORachel Palazzo11 1:25.06

40.73 44.33

WHEE-GA FRKendall Krause12 1:26.01

40.24 45.77

MARI-GA FRMinnie Siriveerawan13 1:26.20

41.01 45.19

HGRV-GA JRMadeline C Rogers14 1:26.28

40.36 45.92

MARI-GA SORebekah Cutts15 1:27.79

41.61 46.18

MCEA-GA JRMorgan King16 1:29.76

41.81 47.95

HGRV-GA FRHope Mullett17 1:30.74

43.40 47.34

CAMP-GA SOAnnika Dell18 1:31.43

41.29 50.14

HGRV-GA JRSabrina Downing19 1:33.94

43.76 50.18

KELLKelsey Foshee20 1:36.36

43.50 52.86

SCOBBMariah Byk21 1:39.73

46.58 53.15

MCEA-GA FREmaleigh DeBolt22 1:39.91

CAMP-GA FRStephanie Papetti23 1:40.58

48.02 52.56

MARI-GA JRAlexandra Grainger-Garrett24 1:40.67

48.17 52.50

SCOBBErin Kobiella25 1:42.51

49.27 53.24

MCEA-GA SOCheyenne Brown26 1:43.02

48.86 54.16

CAMP-GA JRKristen Wheeler27 1:43.48

49.12 54.36

KELLAbby Ingram28 1:44.97

49.35 55.62

MCEA-GA JREma Rainwater--- DQ

42.84 47.77

CAMP-GA SOSara Valencia--- DQ

56.22 1:07.42

MARI-GA SORebecca Tapia--- DQ

1:04.44 1:11.70

HGRV-GA FRGabby Barge--- NS

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 3:21.18

Zachary Bunner SR Zachary Marshall JR

Jake Waldner SO Jimmy Yoder SR

23.77 49.81 47.6122.88

24.22 50.69 24.85 53.07

AWHEE-GA2 3:34.99

Jordan P Lightstone SO Justin Cole SO

Ethan Neault SO Kevin Zhou FR

25.34 53.01 54.7025.86

26.10 54.17 25.42 53.11

AKELL3 3:35.93

Joshua Hanson Chase Brown

Caleb Korbett Cameron Hay

25.26 52.39 53.7525.69

25.15 54.82 26.13 54.97

AHGRV-GA4 3:42.50

Max LaRocque FR Darius White JR

Lucas Bauer SO Michael Neese SR

27.25 56.42 57.5026.96

27.14 56.47 25.47 52.11

ACAMP-GA5 3:42.73

Aubrey Sims SR Micah Hayden JR

Devin Alexander JR Cody Kanter JR

26.86 56.09 58.6928.24

26.74 55.60 25.43 52.35

BWHEE-GA6 3:43.51

Cooper Brownell FR Miller M Andrews JR

William Myers FR Stephen Johnston SO

25.85 54.87 57.3626.79

27.32 58.12 25.35 53.16

AMARI-GA7 3:46.90

Brad Schiebel SR John Sellers JR

Bo Cain JR Tyler Harper SO

27.02 57.90 57.7426.97

28.72 1:00.96 22.85 50.30

BLASS-GA8 3:59.79

Brogan Bunner SO Spencer Ernest SR

Carter Jackson SR Hunter Jackson SR

26.88 56.65 1:01.3829.15

29.43 1:01.58 29.33 1:00.18

BCAMP-GA9 4:02.23

Dalton Isley SO Kyle Ganeriwal FR

Derek Collins SR Andy Mott SR

27.98 58.50 1:02.2128.35

29.13 1:02.30 27.53 59.22

CLASS-GA10 4:03.83

Hunter Marine JR Ryan Coyne JR

Mark Chadwick SO Jason Anderson SO

28.93 59.19 1:03.5230.14

29.66 1:02.81 28.11 58.31

CWHEE-GA11 4:07.37

Cody Lee FR Jarrod Marable FR

Alex Witting SO William Kirk SR

30.64 1:02.85 1:00.7428.41

29.64 1:31.04 32.74 32.74

BHGRV-GA12 4:20.45

Reese Seiler SO Austin White FR

Jamison Muzzey SO Michael Montgomery SR

1:02.49 1:06.7731.68

28.89 1:01.60 28.09 1:09.59

BMARI-GA13 4:22.92

Andrew Thomas JR Jacob Pope SR

Zach Garrison JR Jacob King FR

29.97 1:03.72 1:09.1833.59

31.97 1:08.84 28.82 1:01.18
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DLASS-GA14 4:25.38

Brendan Flatt SO Parker Cole

David Vivdich SO Steven Kochansky SO

28.60 1:00.40 1:08.8531.58

31.41 1:06.60 31.81 1:09.53

CMARI-GA15 4:30.25

Ethan Bryant SO Caseus McCleskey SR

Matthew Reisenauer SO Kamran Paracha FR

31.68 1:07.93 1:07.8231.84

30.48 1:05.54 31.38 1:08.96

DWHEE-GA16 4:46.25

Jaylyn Hosein SO Cedric Ngendanganya SR

Alec Agee FR Jacob Lanier SO

29.26 1:08.79 1:28.7339.40

29.63 1:08.45 26.42 1:00.28

AMCEA-GA17 4:49.43

Chase DeCoux FR Damien Dennis SR

Alex Najarro SR Nich Friend JR

30.56 1:06.05 1:18.7237.08

32.20 1:12.97 32.43 1:11.69

DMARI-GA18 4:53.82

Andrew Beard SR Chris Cabrera SO

Zane Turner SR Alex Hornyak JR

32.70 1:12.19 1:21.8136.17

30.51 1:04.62 33.05 1:15.20

DCAMP-GA19 5:05.39

James Davis JR Dustin Vickers SR

Nick Collins FR Oscar Rivera FR

33.98 1:12.05 2:00.461:22.53

40.25 1:52.88

BMCEA-GA20 5:54.39

Miguel Garcia FR Andrew Frese FR

Joseph Washington SO Daniel Kelly SR

38.64 1:25.92 1:14.7633.27

36.32 1:17.16 1:56.55

CCAMP-GA--- DQ

Jacobus Janse Van Rensburg SOSaad Lalani SO

Kendrick Manuel JR Matthias Wilder JR

31.68 1:07.22 1:07.8632.77

35.78 1:14.54 30.02 1:06.91

CMCEA-GA--- NS

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 3:54.94

Ali Ramirez SO Kelli Croft FR

Rachel Weissert SO Olivia Clark SO

28.65 1:00.27 55.8026.79

28.00 59.83 28.11 59.04

AKELL2 4:00.43

Anna Hemmati Magee Morris

Ashley Montag Alexandria Ham

28.55 59.75 1:01.0028.83

27.78 58.18 28.50 1:01.50

AHGRV-GA3 4:03.79

Belle M Barry 11 Madeline C Rogers JR

Katherine M Glover SO Kelly M Price SR

28.36 58.50 59.1228.43

31.75 1:07.56 27.63 58.61

BLASS-GA4 4:18.04

Rachel Cuttic SO Natalie Norton FR

Danielle Yanes JR Emma West SO

29.94 1:02.28 1:04.5430.42

32.16 1:08.13 30.14 1:03.09

AWHEE-GA5 4:18.59

Vivie Pritts FR Cassidy Williams JR

Sarah Parker JR Olivia McEvilly SR

30.30 1:03.88 1:06.2331.86

31.72 1:07.62 28.00 1:00.86

AMARI-GA6 4:18.73

Megan O'Neill SR Tatiana Allgeyer JR

Minnie Siriveerawan FR Annie Martin SO

30.91 1:06.83 1:08.4432.09

29.79 1:03.91 29.02 59.55

BWHEE-GA7 4:27.64

Rachel Bramblett JR Jillian Masters SO

Allison Kent SO Ansley Rowan SR

31.90 1:06.84 1:07.9731.95

30.98 1:08.22 31.00 1:04.61

BKELL8 4:30.89

Ansley Silva Clarissa Rutherford

Eve Babcock Devin O'Connell

33.60 1:10.24 1:05.5331.69

31.87 1:07.16 33.01 1:07.96

ACAMP-GA9 4:31.48

Leandra Wilder FR Savannah Sheats JR

Chandler Annesi SO Savannah Price SR

33.80 1:13.42 1:07.5531.69

31.97 1:09.77 28.56 1:00.74

CLASS-GA10 4:33.60

Emily Swan SR Morgan Ainslie SR

Cydney Tutchton JR Kennedy Browning JR

30.62 1:05.29 1:05.0517.14

32.45 1:09.42 34.39 1:13.84

BHGRV-GA11 4:38.15

Morgan Bitter FR Kendall G Steed SO

Mary Allia Endredi SO Christen T Klein SR

32.76 1:10.22 1:08.89

33.59 1:10.05 32.82 1:08.99

DLASS-GA12 4:40.27

Ashley Eggart FR Ceara Regan FR

Tsai Hidalgo FR Audrey Skaggs SR

31.59 1:07.41 1:10.4734.75

34.11 1:10.67 33.05 1:11.72

BMARI-GA13 4:45.66

Nikki Friedman SR Elizabeth Osoinach SO

Rebekah Cutts SO Cater Corley SR

1:13.94 32.27 1:09.49

AMCEA-GA14 4:59.79

Julia Harmon JR Courtney Hooks JR

Emily Brown JR Ema Rainwater JR

37.12 1:16.78 1:16.0136.85

35.10 1:11.59 35.96 1:15.41

DWHEE-GA15 5:06.68

Shannon Redmond Bryden Simmons FR

Grace Maloney FR Sam Clay FR

36.16 1:15.28 1:16.6535.47

36.09 1:15.48 37.57 1:19.27

CKELL16 5:08.23

Avery Silva Julianna Edwards

Kelsey Foshee Olivia Rubbo

39.16 1:18.79 1:14.3334.30

39.65 1:22.67 35.23 1:12.44

CWHEE-GA17 5:22.71

Sydney Roper FR Matea Matic JR

Erika Sheng FR Emily Battaglini JR

38.88 1:22.14 1:23.4937.08

34.78 1:19.76 36.52 1:17.32

BMCEA-GA18 5:23.56

Emily Blair SO Jordan Moore SR

Lacie Duling SO Dana Herens SO

39.12 1:24.26 1:15.9936.08

38.40 1:18.24 39.96 1:25.07

BCAMP-GA19 5:25.20

Lavinia Cichi JR Marybeth Robertson JR

Annika Dell SO America Liborio JR

38.84 1:24.84 1:15.7536.15

36.02 1:19.66 39.82 1:24.95

CMCEA-GA20 5:32.67

Emaleigh DeBolt FR Kaitlyn Valenzuela JR

Kelsey Ruden SR Cheyenne Brown SO

40.10 1:22.36 1:27.4143.03

37.85 1:19.02 39.67 1:23.88


